
Overall Name Age Time
1 Moira Ryan 17 19:42
2 Pat Wilkerson 49 20:47
3 Janeth Scott 46 21:22
4 Karen Abbamonte 47 21:29 Mother-Daughter (Two 4 the Road)
5 Kristin Luttrell 16 21:36 Mother-Daughter (Luttrell Team)
6 Elizabeth Gannon 24 21:54 Sister-Sister (The Gannons)
7 Annie Spencer 18 21:58
8 Rachel Houp 34 22:24
9 Bev Black 48 22:27

10 Kay Harrison 45 22:29
11 Eileen Donoghue 14 22:34
12 Lisa Hickman 42 22:35
13 Beth Anne Leasure 45 22:52
14 Tammy Sigman 38 23:08
15 Myra Washington 51 23:10
16 Lorrie Foucault 51 23:20
17 Tara Rodack 22 23:55 Aunt-Niece (Kelley-Rodack)
18 Katy Warehime 26 24:05
19 Stacey Morton 43 24:29
20 Mary McLaughlin 23 24:40
21 Katie Spencer 22 24:42
22 Kellie Quinn 17 24:45 Mother-Daughter (Two 4 the Road)
23 Saleema Ross 55 25:10 Team Treasury
24 Dee Nelson 64 25:21
25 Kathleen Gannon 33 25:54 Sister-Sister (The Gannons)
26 Rebecca Stottlemyer 33 25:56
27 Marisa Hafer 19 26:00 Mother-Daughter (Hafer Team)
28 Vicki Bate 49 26:13
29 Dawn Harrison 38 26:22
30 Luanne Houck 43 26:30 Mother-Daughter (Houck One - Houck Two)
31 Aubrey Koch 18 26:32
32 Alyssa Yusko 21 27:12
33 Pam Cass 47 27:20
34 Teresa Weingart 41 27:22
35 Victoria Elliott 13 27:31
36 Rebecca Hub 43 27:34
37 Carol Eaton 56 28:07
38 Elaine Luttrell 50 28:30 Mother-Daughter (Luttrell Team)
39 Kristin McPherson 30 28:53
40 Carly Smith 13 28:58 Aunt-Niece (Speed Devils)
41 Katie Clark 13 28:59
42 Sarah Matthews 53 29:02
43 Emily Mansfield 14 29:05 Mother-Daughter (Escape)
44 Kathy Soria 59 29:06
45 Terri McIntyre 44 29:07 Mother-Daughter (Flying Feet)
46 Nicole Abramson 17 29:10
47 Debra Hershberger 54 29:11
48 Jacki Bragg 38 29:11
49 Anne Hafer 54 29:12 Mother-Daughter (Hafer Team)
50 Ellen Hocheder 65 29:14 Mother-Daughter (Flying Feet)
51 Mary Leatherman 28 29:18
52 Erin Hub 13 29:29
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53 Madeleine Carlsen 33 29:56
54 Amanda Crone 23 30:00
55 Leslie Nuse 63 30:01 Nusey's Team
56 Jennifer Merriman 53 30:04
57 Lynn Smith 39 30:04 Aunt-Niece (Speed Devils)
58 Marilyn Ludwick 57 30:18
59 Carol Zehnacker 63 30:43
60 Julie Trapp 64 30:50
61 Renee Diethrich 39 30:53
62 Lynn MacPherson 48 31:01
63 Shannon Houck 14 31:04 Mother-Daughter (Houck One - Houck Two)
64 Elise Weston-Dawkes 46 31:11
65 Judy Trentini 45 31:13
66 Tammy Pilarcik 47 31:16
67 Lisa Viera 43 31:16
68 Jo Harris 56 31:20
69 Melinda Machande 35 31:28
70 Katie Atwater 27 31:29 Sister-Sister (Watson Team)
71 Karen Jensen 29 31:34
72 Kathy Hennes 56 31:34 Joe's Girls
73 Fran Hostetler 63 31:35
74 Denise Seppala 35 31:39
75 Shannon Hopkins 43 31:41
76 Meredith Leader 27 31:43
77 Marsha Remsburg 55 31:44
78 Kathleen Scibelli 16 31:44 Mother-Daughter (Scibelli Team)
79 Peggy Scibelli 47 31:46 Mother-Daughter (Scibelli Team)
80 Tara Pellet 40 31:52
81 Keri Hammel 34 32:13
82 Sabra Kurth 46 32:14 Joe's Girls
83 Evelyn Hersperger 56 32:16
84 Mary Maloff 53 32:17
85 Claire Negas 50 32:27
86 Gaby Janus 33 32:27 Soccer Nerds
87 Amy Leatherman 31 32:28 Soccer Nerds
88 Tawanda Johnson 31 32:46
89 Lorrie Balducci 42 32:48
90 Cindy Daquino 37 32:52
91 Clare Imholtz 61 32:52
92 Blair Jones 64 32:57
93 Kathleen Hanson 54 33:10 Joe's Girls
94 A.B. Sappington 44 33:14 Aunt-Niece (RoadRunners-Beep!Beep!)
95 Janice Dobson 41 33:16
96 Christina Caravoulias 53 33:25 Joe's Girls
97 Jamie White 35 33:44 Sister-Sister (Drabster)
98 Christie Hubner 33 33:44 Sister-Sister (Drabster)
99 Marti Seraphin 58 33:49

100 Anna Faison 11 33:55
101 Christina Harrington 35 33:58
102 Julie Clements 27 34:04
103 Joni Wiles 26 34:06
104 Terrie Sellers 51 34:15
105 Evelyn Stephenson 44 34:23
106 Julie Maione 34 34:30
107 Ilka Armstrong 33 34:47
108 Renee Kelly 49 35:02 Aunt-Niece (Kelley-Rodack)
109 Linda Norris 45 35:08
110 Angela Mansfield 13 35:11 Mother-Daughter (Escape)



111 Amanda Irene 27 35:15
112 Leslie Mansfield 44 35:20 Mother-Daughter (Escape)
113 Yvonne Aasen 76 36:29 Joe's Girls
114 Marcia Watson 32 36:35 Sister-Sister (Watson Team)
115 Victoria Lawson 37 36:56 Aunt-Niece (Lamb-Lawson Team)
116 Beverly Byron 55 37:06
117 Kathleen Holter 66 37:08
118 Casii Dodd 37 37:37
119 Casey Martin 14 37:57
120 Nicole Straley 14 38:03 Mother-Daughter (Comets)
121 Kristin Dennie 38 39:08
122 Gloria Bamforth 41 39:16
123 Judith Owens 54 39:26
124 Shiann Talley 59 39:38 Aunt-Niece (RoadRunners-Beep!Beep!)
125 Cindy Jensen 63 39:48
126 Virginia Fromel 57 39:57
127 Nicole Greene 30 41:11
128 Sheila Thompson 66 41:20
129 Tonya Ervin 29 41:41
130 Addie Smith 10 41:59 Mother-Daughter
131 Maya Hannon 9 42:01 Grandmother-Granddaughter
132 Bonnie Key 55 42:01 Grandmother-Granddaughter
133 Erin Hessong 12 42:13 Mother-Daughter (Hessong Team)
134 Kim Hessong 41 42:13 Mother-Daughter (Hessong Team)
135 Hazel Senior 54 42:18
136 Patricia Rich 68 43:25
137 Tracy Sinclair 35 44:42
138 Cambra Lamb 17 44:57 Aunt-Niece (Lamb-Lawson Team)
139 Marian Chaprnka 52 45:12
140 Juliet Pearrell 35 45:48
141 Alice Hoxie 42 46:01
142 Audrey Dequeker 44 46:01
143 Helen Schley 81 47:18
144 Mary Lee Schumeyer 60 47:27
145 Colleen Nestor 34 48:18
146 Mari Hannon 35 49:58
147 Alice Key 57 49:58
148 Abigail Reese 18 53:04 Mother-Daughter (Fantastic Awesome)
149 Sharon Reese 45 53:04 Mother-Daughter (Fantastic Awesome)
150 Sylvia M. Bowens 63 53:08
151 Sally Pearl 65 54:04 Sister-Sister (The Walking Twins)
152 Sarah Clopper 65 54:04 Sister-Sister (The Walking Twins)
153 Peggy Waxter 61 54:17
154 Sherri Rice 50 55:07
155 Beth Tucker 47 55:07
156 Brenda O'Donnell 57 56:28 Mother-Daughter (Radiant Manifesto)
157 Heather Straley 11 57:38 Mother-Daughter (Comets)
158 Karin Albaugh 42 57:38 Mother-Daughter (Comets)
159 Carol Fletez 62 59:12
160 Lillian Wolf 74 1:03:02
161 Mary Zenchoff 76 1:05:59

Overall
1st Moira Ryan 17 19:42

2nd Janeth Scott 46 21:22
3rd Karen Abbamonte 47 21:29



Masters
1st Pat Wilkerson 49 20:47

14 & Under
1st Eileen Donoghue 14 22:34

2nd Victoria Elliott 13 27:31
3rd Carly Smith 13 28:58

15-19
1st Kristin Luttrell 16 21:36

2nd Annie Spencer 18 21:58
3rd Kellie Quinn 17 24:45

20-24
1st Elizabeth Gannon 24 21:54

2nd Tara Rodack 22 23:55
3rd Mary McLaughlin 23 24:40

25-29
1st Katy Warehime 26 24:05

2nd Mary Leatherman 28 29:18
3rd Katie Atwater 27 31:29

30-34
1st Rachel Houp 34 22:24

2nd Kathleen Gannon 33 25:54
3rd Rebecca Stottlemyer 33 25:56

35-39
1st Tammy Sigman 38 23:08

2nd Dawn Harrison 38 26:22
3rd Jacki Bragg 38 29:11

40-44
1st Lisa Hickman 42 22:35

2nd Stacey Morton 43 24:29
3rd Luanne Houck 43 26:30

45-49
1st Bev Black 48 22:27

2nd Kay Harrison 45 22:29
3rd Beth Anne Leasure 45 22:52

50-54
1st Myra Washington 51 23:10

2nd Lorrie Foucault 51 23:20
3rd Sarah Matthews 53 29:02

55-59
1st Saleema Ross 55 25:10

2nd Carol Eaton 56 28:07
3rd Kathy Soria 59 29:06

60-64
1st Dee Nelson 64 25:21

2nd Leslie Nuse 63 30:01
3rd Carol Zehnacker 63 30:43



65-69
1st Ellen Hocheder 65 29:14

2nd Kathleen Holter 66 37:08
3rd Sheila Thompson 66 41:20

70-74
1st Lillian Wolf 74 1:03:02

75-79
1st Yvonne Aasen 76 36:29

2nd Mary Zenchoff 76 1:05:59

80 & Above
1st Helen Schley 81 47:18

Mother-Daughter
1st

2nd Luttrell Team - Kristin Luttrell (5) & Elaine Luttrell (38)
3rd

Sister-Sister
1st

2nd
3rd

Aunt-Niece
1st

2nd
3rd

Grandmother-
Granddaughter

1st

Kelly-Rodack - Tara Rodack (17) & Renee Kelley (108)
Speed Devils - Carly Smith (39) & Lynn Smith (57)
RoadRunners-Beep!Beep! - A.B. Sappington (94) & Shiann Talley (124)

Maya Hannon (131) & Bonnie Key (132)

Hafer Team - Marisa Hafer (27) & Anne Hafer (49)

The Gannons - Kathleen Gannon (25) & Elizabeth Gannon (6)
Watson Team - Katie Atwater (69) & Marcia Watson (114)
Drabster - Jamie White (96) & Christine Hubner (98)

Team Competition

Two 4 the Road - Karen Abbamonte (4) & Kellie Quinn (22)
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